BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

82.970
25.871
22.498
11.508
6.109
5.661
1.542
2737

158.896

1.058.425,87
205.546,86
187.114,11
137.785,61
62.588,63
39.242,45
16.500,39
19.492,11

1.726.696,04



